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Shravana
Krittika
Anuradha
Ashlesha
Bharani
Chitra
Mrigashi
Punarvasu
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Jyeshtha

Jay
Ee
Nay
Dee
Loo
Pay
Vo
Hah
Vo
Yoo

2,Mo/Ra
2,Su/Ju
4,Sa/Ra
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2,Ma/Sa
3,Ju/Ve
2,Ma/Ju
4,Me/Ju
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Malef
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 Yogi & Dagdha
Moon waning, 93% full  
Tithi Krishna  Dwitiya
Karana Donkey
Yoga Shiva Inauspicious
Yogi Point 20:36:57 Pis
Yogi Me
AvaYogi Ma
Duplicate Yogi Ju
Dagdha Rashis Sag,Pis

 Vimshottari
Mo-Me-Sa Mon 03-27-2006
Mo-Ke-Ke Sat 06-17-2006
Mo-Ke-Ve Fri 06-30-2006
Mo-Ke-Su Fri 08-04-2006
Mo-Ke-Mo Tue 08-15-2006
Mo-Ke-Ma Sat 09-02-2006
Mo-Ke-Ra Thu 09-14-2006
Mo-Ke-Ju Mon 10-16-2006
Mo-Ke-Sa Mon 11-13-2006
Mo-Ke-Me Sun 12-17-2006
Mo-Ve-Ve Tue 01-16-2007
Mo-Ve-Su Sat 04-28-2007
Mo-Ve-Mo Mon 05-28-2007
Mo-Ve-Ma Wed 07-18-2007
Mo-Ve-Ra Wed 08-22-2007
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 D9 Navamsha  (spouse)
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